
START LIST / LIST DE DÉPART
WOMEN'S AERIALS FINAL - 2ND JUMP REVERSE ORDER

SAUT DAMES, FINALE - 2ÈME SAUT, ORDRE INVERSE

RUKA (FIN)     FRI  5 DEC 2003 / VEN  5 DEC 2003     START TIME / DEBUT 19:30

2004 SUZUKI FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Chief of Course:

Judge 1: (Air & Form)
Judge 2: (Air & Form)
Judge 3: (Air & Form)
Judge 4: (Air & Form)
Judge 5: (Air & Form)
Judge 6: (Landing)
Judge 7: (Landing)

F.I.S. T.D.:
Chief of Competition:
Head Judge:
FIS Race Director:

KÜNZLI Bruno SUI
SÄÄMÄNEN Jyrki FIN
BUHLER John CAN

SEPPÄLÄ Antti FIN

SKARPAAS Morten NOR
KANNINEN Timo FIN
POHJAVIRTA Pipsa FIN
ARCHIBALD Mark USA
DOPFER Wolfgang GER
BLOMQUIST Anne SWE
MÜLLER Jürg SUI

FITZGERALD Joe FIS

Course Profile:
Ruka

Landing:
Table:
Inrun:

Kicker: #1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

Distance: Height: Gradient:
60 m
20 m
30 m

4.30 m
6.50 m
6.60 m
7.70 m
7.70 m
7.60 m 4.20 m

4.10 m
4.10 m
3.50 m
3.50 m
1.80 m

23°
1°

38°
0°

64°
65°
75°
75°
75°

Start No. Bib Name KickerD.D.Jump 2Score  (Rank)D.D.Jump 1FIS Code Nation

bFF 3.150 bFdF 3.550 267.25 (12)27 PETERSON Amber23040691 CAN
bLF 2.900 bFF 3.150 468.15 (11)5 LEU Evelyne20508982 SUI
bFF 3.150 bLF 2.900 268.19 (10)8 ZUKAL Anna23535443 RUS
bFF 3.150 bLF 2.900 268.67 (9)25 BELIKH Anna23086284 RUS
bLF 2.900 bFF 3.150 270.32 (8)30 ZHAO Shanshan24164005 CHN
bLF 2.900 bFF 3.150 374.38 (7)26 MÜLLER Manuela23257976 SUI
bFF 3.150 bdFF 3.550 275.91 (6)13 DIONNE Deidra22745807 CAN
bFF 3.150 bLF 2.900 276.70 (5)16 GARDNER Elizabeth23250218 AUS
bFF 3.150 bFdF 3.550 283.31 (4)28 LIU Lili23257009 CHN
bFF 3.150 bLF 2.900 285.52 (3)24 REED Kate226594710 USA
bFF 3.150 bFdF 3.550 286.15 (2)29 LI Nina235131211 CHN
bFdF 3.550 bFF 3.150 2100.46 (1)4 CAMPLIN Alisa221919312 AUS

Somersault direction
Body Position
Number of twists
e.g. bLTF

b = Back, f = Front, s = Side
L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike, l = Preceding twist was in the layout position
H = Half (½ twist), F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists), Ra = Randy (2½ twists), tF = Triple Full (3 twists)
Back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked and the third with a full twist.

EXPLANATION OF JUMP CODES:

LEGEND
D.D. - Degree of Difficulty
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